SEKANMPUKE CULLEGE
WAITING LIST - VI

BOTANY (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the Firs
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with
preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.

TOTAL
SL. | APPLI SUB_|SUB_[SUB_|SUB MARKS
NO. | D NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF. 1 - 5 - 3 - 4 - OBTAINED MAND_SUB

(TOP-4)
1 | 22855 [milon pramanik 1 |82.00|80.00|73.00|70.00| 305.00 82.00
2 | 14475 |PAYEL MONDAL 3 [84.00(80.00(72.00(71.00( 307.00 80.00
3 | 21396 |RISHADRI THAKUR 2 90.00 | 79.00 | 78.00 | 61.00 | 308.00 79.00
4 | 20493 |Krishnanshu Mondal 5 [80.00(80.00(78.00(76.00( 314.00 73.00
5 | 22668 |Manojit das 2 81.00 | 78.00 | 76.00 | 75.00 | 310.00 75.00
6 | 19140 |ASMITA SINGHA 2 85.00(83.00|73.00| 71.00 | 312.00 73.00
7 | 22772 |SRIJITA BANERJEE 1 ]80.00|78.00|76.00|72.00| 306.00 78.00
8 | 12108 |SOURINDRA HALDER 1 ]88.00|77.00|75.00|67.00| 307.00 77.00
9 | 11374 |Priyanka Saha kundu 1 ]81.00|77.00|76.00|75.00| 309.00 75.00
10 | 14732 [ANIKA SIL 2 94.00 [ 90.00 | 73.00 | 54.00 | 311.00 73.00
11 | 20886 [ASHMIN PANJA 2 92.00 | 76.00 | 76.00 | 70.00 | 314.00 70.00
12 | 13722 [AHANA NEOGY 2 84.00 | 83.00 | 76.00 | 58.00 | 301.00 83.00
13 | 13989 [Soham Haldar 1 ]91.00|81.00|66.00|64.00| 302.00 81.00
14 | 11691 [SUPRITI GHOSH 1 ]91.00|80.00|71.00|61.00| 303.00 80.00
15 | 20792 [SONALI DAS 2 86.00 | 80.00 | 76.00 | 65.00 | 307.00 76.00
16 | 18370 [SMRITI SANTRA 1 |84.00|76.00|74.00|74.00| 308.00 74.00
17 | 13500 (Kishlay Verma 4 |[86.00(83.00(77.00(71.00( 317.00 64.00
18 | 18663 [SAYANTI BHATTACHARJEE 1 ]90.00|77.00|68.00|68.00| 303.00 77.00
19 | 22236 [Akash Majumder 3 [92.00(78.00(73.00[64.00( 307.00 73.00
20 | 19957 |Shreyashi chatterjee 3 91.00 ( 90.00 | 71.00 | 57.00 [ 309.00 71.00
21 | 15976 |MD ALFAAZ 2 85.00 | 77.00 | 73.00 | 72.00 | 307.00 72.00
22 | 10922 |Ananya sen 3 184.00(80.00(76.00(75.00( 315.00 64.00
23 | 13908 |ISHITA GANGULY 2 92.00 | 87.00 | 75.00 | 64.00 | 318.00 61.00
24 | 16537 |TRISHA RAJAK 2 90.00 | 80.00 | 64.00 | 64.00 | 298.00 80.00
25 | 12096 |RAJARSHI SAMADDAR 1 ]83.00|74.00|74.00|73.00| 304.00 74.00
26 | 10543 |SHRIJIT DAS 2 86.00 | 77.00 | 74.00 | 71.00 | 308.00 70.00
27 | 12527 |ARNA ROY 3 |[83.00(78.00(73.00(70.00( 304.00 73.00
28 | 11027 [AVIMITA CHATTOPADHYAY 2 91.00 | 81.00 | 71.00 | 63.00 306.00 71.00
29 | 21694 |AMRITA GHOSH 2 77.00]76.00|74.00| 73.00| 300.00 76.00
30 | 22170 |SOUMODIP GHOSH 1 |83.00|80.00|78.00|57.00| 298.00 78.00
31 | 19348 |Disha Roy 1 ]88.00|80.00|70.00|67.00| 305.00 70.00
32 | 19599 |AHELI MUKHERJEE 3 |[87.00(78.00(76.00(58.00( 299.00 76.00
33 | 11742 |SHUBHANGI GHOSH 1 ]90.00|74.00|70.00|70.00| 304.00 70.00
34 | 20211 |SRISTI OJHA 2 97.00 | 73.00 | 70.00 | 60.00 | 300.00 73.00
35 | 17673 |AKASH MONDAL 2 88.00 | 73.00 | 73.00 | 65.00 | 299.00 73.00
36 | 13362 |RIKTA MAYRA 2 84.00 | 80.00 | 72.00 | 55.00 | 291.00 80.00
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SEKANMPUKE CULLEGE
WAITING LIST - VI

BOTANY (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the Firs
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with
preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.

TOTAL
SL. | APPLI SUB_|SUB_|SUB_|SUB MARKS
NO. | 1D NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF. 1 | 27 37| 4 |osTAINED MAND_SUB

(TOP-4)
37 | 17602 |POULAMI BASU 2 80.00 | 80.00 | 66.00 | 65.00 | 291.00 80.00
38 | 13450 |KHUSHBU SHAW 1 96.00 | 74.00 | 70.00 | 61.00 | 301.00 70.00
39 [ 15723 |TIASA HUI 3 84.00 | 83.00 [ 73.00 | 58.00 | 298.00 73.00
40 | 21903 |TIYASHA GHOSH 2 82.00| 78.00 | 70.00 | 70.00 | 300.00 70.00
41 | 19277 [RODDUR CHATTOPADHYAY 3 84.00| 76.00 [ 74.00 | 68.00 | 302.00 68.00
42 | 21248 [JAMIL MEAMUD 4 80.00 | 80.00 | 80.00 | 67.00 | 307.00 63.00
43 | 14287 |AAFRIN AKBAR 2 91.00|72.00 | 70.00 | 68.00 | 301.00 68.00
44 | 20752 |SANGITA MUDI 1 86.00 | 85.00 | 76.00 | 61.00 | 308.00 61.00
45 | 20698 [SOUVIK RAJAK 2 84.00|77.00 [ 74.00 | 57.00| 292.00 77.00
46 | 18872 |Souradeep Banerjee 3 88.00| 77.00 [ 63.00 | 51.00| 279.00 88.00
47 | 14927 INANDITA DUTTA 1 84.00|72.00  71.00| 70.00 | 297.00 70.00
48 | 15049 [PURNIMA MUKHERJEE 1 81.00| 81.00 | 70.00 | 64.00 | 296.00 70.00
49 | 12340 |Disha Bhattacharya 3 94.00 | 81.00 | 65.00 | 60.00 | 300.00 65.00
50 |[17718 |ARITRA CHATTERJEE 2 93.00 | 82.00 | 64.00 | 62.00| 301.00 64.00
51 | 11613 |IPSITA MONDAL 1 87.00|77.00 | 76.00 | 67.00 | 307.00 58.00
52 | 11089 |ARUNDHATI MONDAL 2 88.00 | 78.00 [ 63.00 | 57.00| 286.00 78.00
53 [ 17705 |SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY 2 83.00 | 81.00 | 63.00 | 53.00| 280.00 83.00
54 | 19913 |RAJARSHEE GHOSH 2 93.00| 74.00 [ 67.00 | 55.00 | 289.00 74.00
55 | 17035 |Subham Dey 3 90.00 | 78.00 | 65.00 | 64.00 | 297.00 65.00
56 [ 16908 [IRIN HAZRA 2 90.00 | 85.00 | 75.00 | 58.00 | 308.00 54.00
57 | 18760 |Soumyaditya Modak 5 84.00| 71.00 [ 70.00 | 68.00 | 293.00 68.00
58 | 21087 |TISTA BETAL 1 95.00| 70.00 [ 66.00 | 65.00 | 296.00 65.00
59 [ 21579 |AGNIVA MUKHERJEE 1 87.00|76.00 [ 67.00 | 63.00| 293.00 67.00
60 | 22353 |SAYANDIP DOLUI 6 80.00| 73.00 | 71.00 | 64.00 | 288.00 71.00
61 | 19336 |SNEHA BASAK 3 80.00 | 75.00 [ 70.00 | 64.00 | 289.00 70.00
62 | 20524 |RUPSA BAG 2 88.00 | 84.00 [ 68.00 | 51.00| 291.00 68.00
63 [ 19234 |SANJOY KISKU 1 87.00| 74.00 [ 70.00 | 58.00 | 289.00 70.00
64 | 20404 |IDEBOSMITA MAJI 3 93.00 | 85.00 [ 62.00 | 57.00 | 297.00 62.00
65 | 16976 |ANUSHKA CHAKRABARTI 1 90.00 | 78.00 | 66.00 | 63.00 | 297.00 61.00
66 |[21112 |SUDHAKSHINA KARMAKAR 3 81.00| 74.00 | 70.00 | 51.00| 276.00 81.00
67 | 13573 |[SANTANU BARIK 3 82.00| 74.00 [ 66.00 | 61.00| 283.00 74.00
68 | 15395 |BITHIKA DAS 1 77.00 [ 75.00 | 73.00 | 65.00 [ 290.00 65.00
69 | 22916 |Tarpan Biswas 2 88.00| 76.00| 62.00| 52.00| 278.00 76.00
70 | 17538 |UTSAB PAUL 3 81.00| 74.00 [ 69.00 | 61.00| 285.00 69.00
71 | 11232 |Anirban Ghosh 1 83.00 | 80.00 | 65.00 | 60.00 | 288.00 65.00
72 | 17968 |Ankit shaw 2 81.00|74.00 | 71.00 | 63.00 | 289.00 63.00
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73 | 11112 [Sneha Rakshit 1 [89.00(84.00[62.00[54.00| 289.00 62.00
74 | 12490 [UMASANKAR GHARUI 1 [94.00[76.00]71.00[55.00| 296.00 55.00
75 | 11458 [TAMALIKA GHOSH 3 |84.00]67.00(66.00[66.00| 283.00 67.00
76 | 15268 |Disha paul 1 [80.00[72.00]71.00[65.00| 288.00 62.00
77 | 22928 [Puskar Pal 1 [77.00[75.00]68.00[54.00| 274.00 75.00
78 | 22489 [JOYATRI SAHA 2 |81.00(76.00|70.00[61.00| 288.00 61.00
79 | 16938 [Sharanya Chakraborty 3 |87.00]70.00(67.00[58.00| 282.00 67.00
80 | 14235 [SRINJOY GHOSH 1 [75.00(74.00]64.00[60.00| 273.00 75.00
81 | 20015 [Puja Nandi 4 |[83.00(71.00[63.00[60.00] 277.00 71.00
82 | 20190 [ANKITA KUNDU 1 [78.00[76.00]73.00[70.00| 297.00 51.00
83 | 16050 |[HIMANISH MUKHERJEE 2 |77.00[71.00(68.00(60.00| 276.00 71.00
84 | 15788 |PREETI AGARWALA 1 [80.00[70.00[68.00[61.00| 279.00 68.00
85 | 22214 [UTTIYA BHATTACHARYA 1 [86.00[71.00]67.00[56.00| 280.00 67.00
86 | 19491 [Suman Bag 3 |90.00]71.00[67.00[51.00| 279.00 67.00
87 | 19089 [Abhishek Kumar Jha 3 |81.00]73.00[69.00[61.00| 284.00 61.00
88 | 20150 |Dishari Ghosh 3 |73.00]71.00[70.00[67.00] 281.00 63.00
89 | 22122 [SAHELI GHOSH 1 [84.00[73.00]67.00[60.00| 284.00 60.00
90 | 18985 [SHREYA GHOSH 1 [76.00[73.00]70.00[51.00| 270.00 73.00
91 | 11744 [NEHA PATRA 1 [85.00[80.00[61.00[56.00| 282.00 61.00
92 | 21624 [Parsi Mandi 1 [91.00[71.00[57.00[52.00| 271.00 71.00
93 | 13521 [SOUMILI SARKAR 3 |90.00]85.00[58.00[51.00| 284.00 58.00
94 | 16566 [PUJA SANTRA 1 [85.00[71.00]63.00[61.00| 280.00 61.00
95 | 19006 [SAPTADWIPA ROY 3 |85.00]84.00(61.00[50.00] 280.00 61.00
96 | 18449 [Sayon Debnath 1 [70.00[68.00|68.00[62.00| 268.00 70.00
97 | 16482 [ANIK DAS 2 |90.00[67.00(62.00[51.00| 270.00 67.00
98 | 19021 [ROUMI GHOSH 2 |74.00(68.00(67.00[61.00] 270.00 67.00
99 | 21885 |[ANIRBAN SAHA 3 |72.00]72.00[70.00[50.00| 264.00 72.00
100 | 15228 [DEEPANJANA PAKIRA 3 |76.00]72.00(62.00[53.00] 263.00 72.00
101 | 20439 [SANIA YASMIN 1 [85.00[75.00[73.00[51.00| 284.00 51.00
102 | 14878 [MEGHA MUKHERJEE 1 [78.00[76.00]67.00[58.00| 279.00 56.00
103 | 16116 |PAYEL MONDAL 2 |81.00[78.00(63.00[57.00] 279.00 56.00
104 | 12464 |SAYAN DAS 2 |76.00[68.00|66.00(62.00] 272.00 62.00
105 | 14503 [SUKANYA DEY 2 |83.00[67.00(64.00[60.00| 274.00 60.00
106 | 22107 [MOSAMMAT MOHASINA KHATUN| 1 [90.00|81.00[56.00[51.00| 278.00 56.00
107 | 17375 |DEBANGANA SUR 2 |90.0064.00|64.00[51.00| 269.00 64.00
108 | 18743 [BARUNA GHOSH 2 |72.00[71.00(65.00[51.00] 259.00 72.00
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SEKAMPUKE CULLEGE
WAITING LIST - VI
BOTANY (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the Firs
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with
preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.
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SL. | APPLI suB_|[suB_[suB_[suB_| mARKsS

No. | Ip |NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF. [T =175 175 7|74 |l osTainen| MAND_SUB

(TOP-4)

109 | 13832 |PUSPITA MANDAL 1 |[92.00[67.00]60.00[52.00| 271.00 60.00
110 | 20285 [SUSMITA TIKADAR 3 |76.0073.00[63.00[55.00| 267.00 63.00
111 | 20637 |[SOURAV BALA 3 |70.0068.00|61.00|61.00| 260.00 68.00
112 | 19963 [Moupiya Ghosh 2 |86.00[68.00|61.00|51.00| 266.00 61.00
113 | 11860 |Subhankar Das 2 |88.00(68.00|58.00|53.00| 267.00 58.00
114 | 20315 |[TANIYA PAL 1 |[71.00]70.00]60.00[53.00| 254.00 70.00
115 | 21009 |DISHA BAG 3 |80.0065.00|63.00[53.00| 261.00 63.00
116 | 20730 |Soumojit Adak 3 |75.00|67.00]63.00[50.00| 255.00 67.00
117 | 19638 |ANKITA PRADHAN 1 |[75.00[67.00]65.0050.00| 257.00 65.00
118 | 19869 |Subhrajit roy 1 |[81.00[66.00|55.00[52.00| 254.00 66.00
119 | 14809 |RITIKA BAG 1 |[68.00]67.00]66.0051.00| 252.00 67.00
120 | 12595 |DEEP KHAN 1 |[70.00[70.0062.0055.00| 257.00 62.00
121 | 18056 |DONA DARI 2 | 74.00[70.00|61.0053.00| 258.00 61.00
122 | 18031 |Swarnadeep paul 3 |75.0075.00|56.0055.00| 261.00 56.00
123 | 12745 [SUDIPA DASGUPTA 1 |[84.00[74.00|54.00|51.00| 263.00 54.00
124 | 20127 |ANKUSH MAITY 2 | 73.00[71.00|60.00|51.00| 255.00 60.00
125 | 17936 [USHNESHA DAS 1 |[77.00[66.00]60.0051.00| 254.00 60.00
126 | 11610 [SHUVAYAN ROY 1 |[80.00[65.00]64.0052.00| 261.00 51.00
127 | 12242 |ANISH DEBNATH 2 |77.00[67.00|55.00(53.00| 252.00 55.00
128 | 17801 |PRAGATI HALDER 3 |81.0063.00[58.00[52.00| 254.00 52.00
129 | 16263 [TULIKA PAL 1 |[74.00[70.00|57.00[52.00| 253.00 52.00
130 | 22958 |Sudipa saha 5 |80.00|64.00|52.00|51.00| 247.00 52.00
131 | 21907 [MD AYAZUDDIN ABBASI 2 |80.00[57.00|56.00|50.00| 243.00 56.00
132 | 19674 |Akash Sengupta 2 |68.00[63.00|52.00|52.00| 235.00 63.00
133 | 22653 [Ishani Saha 5 |70.00|64.00|56.00|51.00| 241.00 56.00
134 | 12167 |K PREETI 1 |[70.00[56.0055.00|54.00| 235.00 53.00
135 | 15454 |Kushal Mondal 1 |[72.00[58.00|50.0050.00| 230.00 58.00
136 | 16342 [AMRITA SINGH 2 |72.00[55.00|53.0052.00| 232.00 55.00
137 | 19365 |CHAYANTIKA SHAW 1 |[65.00]53.00|50.00[50.00| 218.00 65.00
138 | 17926 [MANAS KUMAR MONDAL 1 |[66.00]55.00]55.0051.00| 227.00 55.00
139 | 13898 |[MONOJIT BAGCHI 1 |60.00]56.00|50.0048.00| 214.00 60.00
140 | 19176 |[ABHIJIT DAS 1 |[66.00]53.00|50.00[48.00| 217.00 53.00
141 | 14634 |Arghyajit Roy 4 |62.00]53.0052.00|45.00| 212.00 53.00
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